2024 LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER SE LWB 7 SE"~~

LAND = VIN SALKPBFU5RA231809 EXTERIOR
‘ROVER ENGINE 24031420966PT306
INTERIOR EBONY PERFORATED WINDSOR
LEATH

BASE SUGGESTED PRICE

ADDED OPTIONS
460CB - Range Rover 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV AWD Auto 5 Door Auto 400PS SE 7 Seats
032AG - 23" Style 1075 Gloss Black
032XX - Shadow Exterior Pack
039IB - Head-up Display
047EB - Solar attenuating windscreen
08277 - Volume Build Phase
188HD - Ebony Morzine headlining
1FN - Amethyst Grey Purple\xc2\xa0in\xc2\xa0Gloss finish
301MX - Ebony perforated Windsor leather seats with Ebony interior
RRO71 - Premium Interior Protection & Storage Pack
CA - Emission
PRICE DETAILS
TOTAL SUGGESTED PRICE

WHILE GREAT EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT, ERRORS DO OCCUR SO PLEASE VERIFY INFORMATION
WITH A DEALERSHIP REPRESENTATIVE.

$113,400

$3,600
$1,000
$1,400

$400

$8,450

$725
$100

$130,550



