

TOTAL SUGGESTED PRICE



TOTAL SUGGESTED PRICE

VIN **SALKPBFU5RA231809**ENGINE **240314Z0966PT306**

EBONY PERFORATED WINDSOR

LEATH

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

\$130,550

\$130,550

BASE SUGGESTED PRICE	\$113,400
ADDED OPTIONS	
460CB - Range Rover 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV AWD Auto 5 Door Auto 400PS SE 7 Seats	
032AG - 23" Style 1075 Gloss Black	\$3,600
032XX - Shadow Exterior Pack	\$1,000
039IB - Head-up Display	\$1,400
047EB - Solar attenuating windscreen	
082ZZ - Volume Build Phase	
188HD - Ebony Morzine headlining	\$400
1FN - Amethyst Grey Purple\xc2\xa0in\xc2\xa0Gloss finish	\$8,450
301MX - Ebony perforated Windsor leather seats with Ebony interior	
RR071 - Premium Interior Protection & Storage Pack	\$725
CA - Emission	\$100

WHILE GREAT EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT, ERRORS DO OCCUR SO PLEASE VERIFY INFORMATION WITH A DEALERSHIP REPRESENTATIVE.